Nowadays we use the power from the wind and sun to create                                                      .

died      mud      petrol     electricity       burnt        coal        gas

1   Read and complete.  

Scientists can turn natural gas into a liquid. 

They can do this by cooling it to a temperature of minus 

one hundred and sixty-seven degrees celsius (-167 °C).

Use the Internet to find 
information about other types of 
fuels. Select the information you 
think is interesting and use it to 
make a poster. Present your poster 
to the class in the next lesson.

PROJECT WORK 

2   Listen and circle A or B.